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RHEINMETALL AG

ISIN: DE0007030009

Overview

2024/05/10 17:39:02
Price

535.80 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 703000

-1.11% (-6.00)

DE0007030009
RHM

Xetra

EUR

Industry

Stock

23,263 EUR
GERMANY DAX

542.00 EUR
544.20 EUR
534.20 EUR
541.80 EUR
538.65405 EUR
171,612
92,439,499.40
4,651
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855372,157078248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007030009&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007030009&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c5b9f9e56a32ce6bbb83be85b7c0e613760dae4a3c5359ed01acd623904c81f&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a8426ce2d6fb68e1&time=1715447101&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8364aefe20ff52028238da8a3c7ab500e3efae169202d11145f367c2227c9255&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12c1427246f720df4&time=1715447101&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4275e51b72dc69e172eab5d1d21c11c912d0c76a5e25392bf984c313a63ce193&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d93f641ec181821b0&time=1715447101&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61f71d1c3864851393576fbafa4b3cfe8ba805f56dbffb945f5a5e378f07c9b0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d191b70162ee2e757&time=1715447101&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=882f00af93214a33c46c4eb790adb0df4f73e84caa2f83feaaaa0a1dc455e8bb&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e79705669bf2a83e&time=1715447101&tool=RSC

RHEINMETALL AG

Details

2024/05/10 17:39:02

Price
535.80 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.11% (-6.00)

ISIN DE0007030009
Symbol RHM
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,263 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 542.00 EUR
High 544.20 EUR
Low 534.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 541.80 EUR
VWAP 538.65405 EUR
Volume (pcs) 171,612
Trading volume 92,439,499.40
Number of trades 4,651
Last size 11
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +99.85% +105.38% +516.15%
Perf +270.60 +277.90 +453.70
(abs.)
Beta 0.70 0.69 0.46
Volatility 31.94 29.35 39.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:39
05/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:57
05/10

Tradegate 2024/ 18:49
05/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:45
05/10

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:35

537.52 EUR (220,847
528.39 EUR (432,514
414.76 EUR (348,798
321.05 EUR (252,875
571.80 EUR (2024/04/09
289.30 EUR (2024/01/02
571.80 EUR (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
226.50 EUR (2023/10/04)

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
535.80 EUR 92.44 4,651
539.00 EUR 0.01 3
537.40 EUR 15.62 1,030
537.40 EUR 1.74 221
348.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0007030009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12411741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588496

RHEINMETALL AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/15
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18:01

17:30

08:16

15:28

17:28

16:28

19:45

17:44

18:41

14:22

536.00 EUR

537.00 EUR

542.20 EUR

540.00 EUR

538.00 EUR

578.95 USD

519.00 EUR

538.20 EUR

538.60 EUR

540.60 EUR

0.10

0.02

0.00

0.25

0.35

0.01

0.00

0.11

0.00

0.08
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12411888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527428

RHEINMETALL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

rRHEINM ETALL

Contact Details
RHEINMETALL AG

Rheinmetall Platz 1 - 40476 Dusseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-473-01

Fax: +49-211-473-4727

E-mail: info@rheinmetall.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Armin Papperger

Dagmar Steinert

Peter-Sebastian
Krause

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ulrich Grillo
Andreas Georgi
Britta Giesen
Daniel Hay
Klaus Draeger
Michael Mielke
Sahin Albayrak
Susanne
Hannemann
Barbara Resch
Dagmar Muth
Klaus-Glinter
Vennemann
Louise Ofverstrom
Murat Kiiplemez
Ralf Bolm

Reinhard Miller

Sven Schmidt

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@rheinmetall.com
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